© 2003 by Force, Incorporated. Force, Incorporated reserves the right to make changes to the product described in this document in the interest of product improvement. All rights reserved.
CATV110 channel
private network solution (pns) transmitter
Transmits up to 110 channels over
one single-mode fiber.
VSB/AM transmission ensures
compatibility with standard CATV
modulators, processors, etc.

FC/APC optical connectors and other optical output powers are available for the transmitter.  Please see IOM2805 for complete transmitter part numbers.
The PNS transmitter is designed to operate with the Model 2807 and/or Model 2808 CATV receivers. See IOM2807 and IOM2808 for complete details.
Ordering Information*
2805TD-SCSP/08 110 Channel CATV VSB/AM Tx, SM, 1310 nm, SC/APC Optical Connector , +8 dBm Opt. Output
2805TE-SCSP/10 110 Channel CATV VSB/AM Tx, SM, 1310 nm, SC/APC Optical Connector , +10 dBm Opt. Output
2805TF-SCSP/12 110 Channel CATV VSB/AM Tx, SM, 1310 nm, SC/APC Optical Connector , +12 dBm Opt. Output
2805TG-SCSP/13 110 Channel CATV VSB/AM Tx, SM, 1310 nm, SC/APC Optical Connector , +13 dBm Opt. Output
Receiver Optical Input (dBm)
C
ar
ri